YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size - 1003 UK Adults

Voting Intention

EU referendum vote
BEFORE debate

Fieldwork - 26th March 2014 Total

Con Lab Lib Dem UKIP Stay Leave
Weighted| 1003 281 291 70 90 481 421
Unweighted| 1003 285 298 99 170 505 415
% % % % % % %
Before After
Leaving aside your own party preference, who do
you think performed better overall in tonight’s
debate?
Nick Clegg 36 27 51 77 4 65 8
Nigel Farage 57 69 42 20 93 30 87
Don’t know 6 4 7 3 2 5 6

© 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

yougov.co.uk



	Sheet1

